02www.insightlighting.com
Light ing the pedestr ian landscape is a chal lenging
endeavor.   The marketplace is c lut tered with bol lards
and pedestr ian scaled luminaires that  can boast the
high eff ic iency of  LED engines but cannot control  the
br ightness of  the source, resul t ing in high angles of
g lare and visual ly uncomfortable publ ic spaces. Most

GRADE LEVEL
06www.insightlighting.com
SPIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PREFIX
ABOVE GRADE HEIGHT
WATTAGE COLOR TEMP.
OR COLOR
LIGHTGUIDE VOLTAGE/
WIRING METHOD
CONTROLS FINISH
BASE & TOP CAP
OPTIONS
WHITE LIGHT
ES40 = 4' Lightguide
ES60 = 6' Lightguide
40W 27K = 2700K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
WT
White translucent
lightguide
INT1  = 120V Integral
             Power Supply
INT2  = 277V Integral
             Power Supply
NO = No dimming
CONTACT FACTORY FOR
DMX DIMMING
TW = Textured White
TN = Textured Natural
TBL = Textured Black
TS = Textured Sandstone
CRF
Corrosion
Resistant Finish
ES80 = 8' Lightguide
ES100 = 10' Lightguide
ES120 = 12' Lightguide
80W 27K = 2700K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
RGB & RGBW COLOR CHANGING
ES40 = 4' Lightguide
ES60 = 6' Lightguide
40W RGB
(Discreet)
RGBW
(Discreet)
WT
White translucent
lightguide
INT1  = 120V Integral
             Power Supply
INT2  = 277V Integral
             Power Supply
DMX = DMX control protocol
RGB & RGBW requires
a DMX controller for
proper mixing. Must order
separately.
TW = Textured White
TN = Textured Natural
TBL = Textured Black
TS = Textured Sandstone
CRF
Corrosion
Resistant Finish
ES80 = 8' Lightguide
ES100 = 10' Lightguide
ES120 = 12' Lightguide
80W RGB